
All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Replaces Toro Groundsmaster 1200
Parts
Pull Behind Rotary Mower - Model 31905
Rotary Mower



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Price
Each

Order
Quantity

Roller

30 R115-3366 115-3366 Roller 2 61.85

Tires

40 RTK1010-6TF-I 120-8910 Tire - 20x10.00-10 (6 Ply) Kenda Super Turf 2 105.95

41 R232-27 232-27,
232-31 Stem - Valve w/ Cap 2 4.40

Hoses

50 R99-3576 99-3576 Hydraulic Hose Assy 2 46.90

51 R105-9817 105-9817 Hydraulic Hose Assy 4 104.45

Other Parts Available

70 R119-4777 119-4777 Spindle Assy 3 246.70

71 R108-1954 108-1954 Spacer Set- Bearing 3 92.80

73 R302-60 302-60 Zerk - Grease 90 Deg. 3 0.75

74 R114-8195 114-8195,
R & R ONLY Bolt- Ribbed Neck 24 2.95

75 R110-8297 110-8297,
26-1830 Bearing Set w/Retaining Rings - Spindle 3 23.90

76 R253-154 253-154 Seal - Spindle 6 4.45

77 R104-8322 104-8322,
120-5576 Washer - Spindle Shaft Hardened 3 8.25

78 R32127-46 32127-46,
3296-60 Locknut 3 2.95

79 R72-9361

27-1000,
27-1001,
72-9360,
72-9361

Cup - Anti-Scalp 3 22.70

Replaces Toro Groundsmaster 1200
Parts
Pull Behind Rotary Mower - Model 31905
Rotary Mower



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Price
Each

Order
Quantity

80 R1-613098 1-613098 Pulley- Idler 1 33.70

81 R110-9596 110-9596,
132-9421 Pulley- Flat Idler 1 32.15

82 R114-5640-03 114-5640-03 Yoke - Joint Assy w/Bearing 2 288.75

Ser# 405580001-409499999

83 R104-4299 104-4299 Cross and Bearing 2 222.15

Ser# 405580001-999999999

83 R138-9049 138-9049 Cross Kit 2 125.45

84 R104-0731 104-0731 Shim 4 12.65

85 R69-9290 69-9290 Pad - Bumper 2 6.55

86 R104-0720 104-0720 Spacer 4 28.30

87 R104-0721 104-0721 Washer - Thrust 4 3.20

88 R104-0719 104-0719 Washer - Hardened 2 8.45

89 R99-3139 99-3139,
Nov-00 Nut 2 29.80

90 R115-2144 115-2144 Tube - Spacer 2 14.55

92 R56-7973 56-7973 Clamp - Tube 2 14.65

93 R256-236 256-236,
Oct-40 Bearing - 5/8 Flanged 2 Bolt 2 25.05

94 R400274

01-178-0626,
112-7161,
3224-11,
400274

Bolt - Hex HD 3/8-16 x 2-1/2 GR5 4 1.60

95 R105-7468 105-7468 Stud- Tapered 1 37.05

96 R105-7441 105-7441 Bearing - Spherical 1 46.90

Replaces Toro Groundsmaster 1200
Parts
Pull Behind Rotary Mower - Model 31905
Rotary Mower



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Price
Each

Order
Quantity

97 R458461 32151-34 Snap Ring 1 1.20

98 R1-633131 1-633131 Yoke - Brake Linkage 2 11.75

99 R114-5596 114-5596 Bushing - 1 in Straight 2 14.40

100 R105-2806 105-2806 Rod End 1 71.05

101 R74-5950 249-48,
74-5950 Latch - Swell 6 13.85

102 R93-4510 93-4510 Bushing 2 6.80

103 R5-2942 5-2942 Shackle 4 22.50

104 R114-0997 114-0997 Idler Pivot Assy 2 65.40

105 R3231-25

01-173-0610,
30-9970,
3231-25,
3231-3,
900064P

Bolt - Carriage 3/8-16 x 1-1/4 2 0.69

106 R3231-22 900234P Bolt - Carriage 3/8-16 x 1 4 0.55

107 R138-6416 138-6416 Spacer - Spindle Shaft 3 26.55

Replaces Toro Groundsmaster 1200
Parts
Pull Behind Rotary Mower - Model 31905
Rotary Mower


